) Rhodes School

forthe Performing Arts

rev. 07.21.25

ROUTE 1

*Transportation stops are subject to change based on enrollment*

STOP NAME AM TIME PM TIME

13334 Wallisville Rd. - Bus Yard S5:30a 1:30p
5300 US 90 @ Uvalde Ranch Apartments 6:10a 3:45p
Tidwell Rd. @ Benton Grove Ln. . .
(Stonefield) SEALEY SHEEf
Tidwell Rd. @ Valero Gas Station 6:23a 3:58p
The Henry Apartments 6:30a 4:05p
Ferness Ln. @ Willersley Ln. 6:46a 4:26p
Galena Park Administrative Building . .
Parking Lot 6:50a 4:30p
Waterside Dr. @ Evesham Dr. 6:55a 4:35p
Merton Dr. @ Aldates Dr. 6:57a 4:37p
333 Normandy St. @ Chateaux Apts 7:08a 4:50p
13334 Wallisville Rd. - Bus Yard 7:30a 5:30p

SCAN THE QR CODE TO
DOWNLOAD THE CARIINA APP

FOR TRANSPORTATION UPDATES! e

O

 so:

O

OF:

Elementary & Middle School Dismissal is at 3:30 PM Monday-Friday. Please have your scholar at his/her bus stop 10 minutes prior to
the bus stop time. Drop-off times may vary by as much as 15 minutes due to traffic and uncontrollable circumstances.

Parents will be notified of delays via the Cariina Parent App as soon as we are aware.

RSPA Transportation Department 346-646-4284 rhodesschool.org/transportation



